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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Orbia https://www.linkedin.com/company/orbiaglobal/United States 996 121 12.15% ▲ 1
2 South Jersey Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/south-jersey-industries/United States 761 72 9.46% ▲ 7
3 Inframark https://www.linkedin.com/company/inframark/United States 920 65 7.07% ▲ 2
4 Southern Company Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/southern-company-gas/United States 881 57 6.47% ▲ 6
5 SoEnergy International https://www.linkedin.com/company/energy-international-inc./United States 516 32 6.20% ▲ 10
6 Lansing Board of Water & Lighthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/lansingbwl/United States 553 33 5.97% ▲ 17
7 NYISO https://www.linkedin.com/company/nyiso/United States 603 35 5.80% ▲ 14
8 AAF International https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-air-filter/United States 769 44 5.72% ▲ 33
9 Turtle https://www.linkedin.com/company/turtle-&-hughes/United States 709 40 5.64% ▲ 51

10 Institute of Nuclear Power Operations (INPO)https://www.linkedin.com/company/institute-of-nuclear-power-operations/United States 592 33 5.57% ▲ 18
11 ADB Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/adb-companies/United States 594 33 5.56% ▼ -5
12 California ISO https://www.linkedin.com/company/california-iso/United States 875 48 5.49% ▲ 14
13 ISO New England https://www.linkedin.com/company/iso-new-england/United States 647 35 5.41% ▲ 9
14 Central Hudson https://www.linkedin.com/company/centralhudson/United States 685 34 4.96% ▲ 45
15 Qualus https://www.linkedin.com/company/qualus/United States 876 43 4.91% ▼ -1
16 MacLean Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/maclean-power-systems/United States 823 40 4.86% ▲ 27
17 Orange and Rockland Utilitieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/oruconnect/United States 671 32 4.77% ▲ 20
18 Strata Clean Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/stratacleanenergy/United States 548 25 4.56% ▼ -7
19 PSEG Long Island https://www.linkedin.com/company/psegli/United States 810 35 4.32% ▲ 8
20 Washington Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/washingtongas/United States 653 28 4.29% ▼ -4
21 Southwest Power Pool https://www.linkedin.com/company/southwest-power-pool/United States 730 31 4.25% ▲ 17
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22 Armstrong International https://www.linkedin.com/company/armstrong-international-steam-air-hot-water/United States 779 32 4.11% ▼ -10
23 PPL Electric Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/ppl-electric-utilities/United States 666 27 4.05% ▲ 22
24 DC Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/dc-water/United States 924 37 4.00% ▲ 33
25 El Paso Electric Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/el-paso-electric-company/United States 999 39 3.90% ▲ 50
26 ATC https://www.linkedin.com/company/atc/United States 857 33 3.85% ▲ 4
27 EPB https://www.linkedin.com/company/epbofchattanooga/United States 758 27 3.56% ▼ -9
28 LGCY Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/lgcy-power/United States 809 28 3.46% ▼ -3
29 ACES https://www.linkedin.com/company/aces-excellence-in-energy/United States 636 22 3.46% ▲ 32
30 NorthWestern Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/northwesternenergy/United States 897 31 3.46% ▲ 23
31 Pedernales Electric Cooperativehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pedernalescoop/United States 643 22 3.42% ▲ 19
32 East Kentucky Power Cooperativehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/east-kentucky-power-cooperative/United States 511 17 3.33% New Entry
33 Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicagohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/metropolitan-water-reclamation-district-of-greater-chicago/United States 824 26 3.16% ▲ 29
34 ERCOT https://www.linkedin.com/company/ercot/United States 959 30 3.13% ▼ -1
35 Great River Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/great-river-energy/United States 616 19 3.08% ▲ 35
36 Central Maine Power Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/central-maine-power-company/United States 557 17 3.05% ▼ -16
37 Energy Northwest https://www.linkedin.com/company/energy-northwest/United States 957 28 2.93% ▲ 5
38 Delta Star https://www.linkedin.com/company/deltastarinc/United States 548 16 2.92% ▼ -2
39 Peoples Natural Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/peoplesnaturalgas/United States 583 17 2.92% ▲ 44
40 Centrus Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/centrusenergy/United States 550 16 2.91% New Entry
41 Madison Gas and Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/madison-gas-and-electric/United States 527 15 2.85% ▼ -7
42 Sabre Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/sabre-industries-inc-/United States 917 26 2.84% ▲ 6
43 Delmarva Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/delmarva-power/United States 536 15 2.80% ▲ 25
44 Snohomish County PUD https://www.linkedin.com/company/snohomish-county-pud/United States 751 21 2.80% ▲ 10
45 UDC https://www.linkedin.com/company/utility-data-contractors-inc/United States 612 17 2.78% ▼ -26
46 Tri-State Generation and Transmission Associationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tristategt/United States 912 25 2.74% ▲ 36
47 PROENERGY https://www.linkedin.com/company/proenergy-services/United States 699 19 2.72% ▲ 11
48 California Water Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/california-water-service/United States 644 17 2.64% ▼ -2
49 AES Indiana https://www.linkedin.com/company/aesindiana/United States 574 15 2.61% ▲ 17
50 Dashiell https://www.linkedin.com/company/dashiell-corporation/United States 795 19 2.39% ▲ 19
51 U.S. Pipe https://www.linkedin.com/company/us-pipe-and-foundry/United States 551 13 2.36% ▲ 21
52 Electrical Consultants https://www.linkedin.com/company/electrical-consultants-inc./United States 947 22 2.32% ▲ 27
53 Mississippi Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/mississippi-power-company/United States 525 12 2.29% ▲ 3
54 Green Plains https://www.linkedin.com/company/green-plains-inc/United States 559 12 2.15% ▼ -3
55 Peoples Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/peoples-gas-chicago/United States 702 15 2.14% ▲ 26
56 Electric Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/electric-power-systems/United States 616 13 2.11% ▲ 24
57 Lewis Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewis-services/United States 770 16 2.08% New Entry
58 Citizens Energy Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/citizens-energy-group/United States 702 14 1.99% ▲ 7
59 Philadelphia Gas Works https://www.linkedin.com/company/philadelphia-gas-works/United States 972 19 1.95% ▲ 5
60 SA Recycling https://www.linkedin.com/company/sa-recycling/United States 797 15 1.88% ▼ -5
61 Basin Electric Power Cooperativehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/basin-electric-power-cooperative/United States 843 15 1.78% ▲ 12
62 Aclara https://www.linkedin.com/company/aclara/United States 965 17 1.76% ▲ 12
63 Davis H. Elliot Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/davishelliot/United States 588 8 1.36% ▲ 15
64 Nashville Electric Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/nashville-electric-service/United States 539 6 1.11% ▲ 13
65 Wisconsin Public Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/wisconsin-public-service/United States 531 5 0.94% ▲ 26
66 Energy Harbor https://www.linkedin.com/company/energy-harbor/United States 591 5 0.85% ▼ -3
67 Dynegy https://www.linkedin.com/company/dynegy/United States 800 6 0.75% ▲ 20

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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